FIS BLUE, INC.
161 Clear Road, Building One • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.768.8179 • Fax: 315.768.7038
www.fisblue.com | info@fisblue.com | 1.877.347.0091
* - Indicates that the fibers are Bend Insensitive Fibers
FIS BLUE HAND HELD SERIES
POWER METER & LIGHT SOURCE
161 Clear Road, Building One | Oriskany, NY 13424 | www.fisblue.com | info@fisblue.com | 1.877.347.0091
ORDERING INFORMATION
FB-8513PM E-Series Power Meter, High Resolution 0.01dB
FB-8513PM-CATV E-Series Power Meter, High Resolution 0.01dB, CATV Version
FB-8513LS E-Series Light Source, Multimode 850/1300nm LED
FB-1315LS E-Series Light Source, Singlemode 1310/1550nm LASER
FB-8513KIT E-Series Loss Test Kit, PM & MM LS with Reference Cords, Case and Adapter Kit
FB-1315KIT E-Series Loss Test Kit, PM & SM LS with Reference Cords, Case and Adapter Kit
FB-ESQUADKIT E-Series Loss Test Kit, PM and MM & SM LS with Reference Cords, Case and Adapter Kit
These small, lightweight, handheld Power Meter and Light Source units are perfect for
verifying and troubleshooting a fiber optic link in the field or workshop.